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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1080
ANSWERED ON:30.07.2010
VRS IN BANKS
Choudhary Shri Bhudeo

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether the Government proposes to introduce another Voluntary Retirement Schemes (VRS) in Public Sector Banks (PSBs);

(b) If so, the details thereof; and

(c) the number of the bank employees likely to be benefited thereby?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): As of now, no such proposal is under consideration,

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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